

Head :- N D B

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NOKha Nauriganj Road At Dyalgan
put to Tendubahar Road.

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

R W D (works) SUB-DIVISION

Akadhigola

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Basant Kumar

386

Final bill

Abstract of cost

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Nanka maddi gung road at dyalgung pul to Jendubhar.					
Agency:- Pisoni Kumar					
Recommendation:- R.D. Dhar/03/Amrity					
/R.D./2023-24					
Date of comm:- 10/08/23					
Date of comp:- 09/08/24					
(Revised entry)					
Item no ① for construction					
of GSB cut materials.					
etc.					
for ex winding.					
Item no ① P.V. and fixing					
working B.M. — etc.					
① B.M. pillar. — etc.					
vide item no ① on p-①					
Qty = 2.00 no @ Rs 4317.60/each					
= Rs 8635.00					
① R.F. pillar — etc.					
vide item no ① on p-①					
Qty = 7.00 no @ Rs 2004.68/each					
= Rs 14033.00					
Item no ② clearing and					
grabbing road land — etc.					
vide item no ② on p-①					
Qty = 1.37 hect @ Rs 72677.85/hect					
Continuation = Rs 79576.00					
Total = Rs 1,22,264.00					

Small hill

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F—Rs 1,22,264.00					
Item no ③/③ Construction of embankment with approved material etc.					
vide item ①① on p-20					
Qty = 4174.52m @ Rs 194.73/m					
= Rs 8,12,904.00					
Item no ④/④ Construction of shoulder and earthen shoulder etc.					
vide item no ①①, ①②, ①③ and item no ⑤ on p-20					
①①/④ For new construction					
Qty = 4482.212m @ Rs 263.32/m					
= Rs 11,80,286.00					
①①/⑤ Earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty = 1489.474 + 120m					
Qty = 1609.474m @ Rs 263.32/m					
Limited Qty = 1575.636m = Rs 4,23,807.00					
= Rs 4,14,896.00					
Item no ⑤/⑤ Construction of 15.5% 15% materials etc.					
vide item no ⑤ & item no ① on p-20 & 27					
Qty = 1589.30m + 26.22m					
= 1615.52m @ Rs 2923.23/m					
Limited Qty = 1615.52m					
Continuation = Rs 47,21,660.00					
Total = Rs 64,51,980.00					
Rs 72,51,980.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					842.51, 780.00
					B/F - 842.51, 780.00
Item no (6) Construction of WBM in the road etc					
wide item no (8) & (2)					
on p - (2) & (2)					
Qty = 552.959m + 9.315m					
Qty = 562.274m					
Limited Qty = 560.84m					
@ Rs 4812.49/m					
					= Rs 26,99,026.00
Item no (7) P/V and laying prime coat - etc					
wide item no (3) & (3)					
on p - (6) & (7)					
Qty = 7373.525m + 124.205m					
Qty = 7497.725m					
Limited Qty = 7477.885m					
@ Rs 60.73/5m = Rs 454,281.00					
Item no (8) P/V and laying applying tack coat - etc					
wide item no (4) & (4)					
on p - (17) & (27)					
Qty = 7373.525 + 124.20 = 7497.725					
Limited Qty = 7477.885m					
@ Rs 20.88/5m					
					= Rs 1,56,138.00

Continuation

Total = Rs 1,05,61,425.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F:—Rs 1,05,61,425.00					
item no (9) p/v and lay-					
ing mss — etc.					
wide item no (5) on p (17)					
and item no (5) on (21)					
Qty = 7373.825 sqm + 124.2 sqm					
= 7497.725 sqm					
limited Qty = 7477.88 sqm					
@ Rs 282.33/sqm					
= Rs 21,11,230.00					
item no (10) p/v and					
laying R/L mss					
grade stone — etc.					
wide item no (6), (11)					
on p — (17)					
(1) km stone — etc.					
Qty = 2.000 @ Rs 2750.36/each					
= Rs 5501.00					
(1) 200mm stone — etc.					
Qty = 9.000 @ Rs 781.63/each					
= Rs 7035.00					
(1) p/v and blaking masonry					
information board — etc.					
wide item no (3), (7) on p — (17)					
& (2)					
Qty = 4.000 @ Rs 11301.01/each					
Continuation = Rs 45,204.00					
Total = Rs 1,27,30,895.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P:- Rs 1,27,30,395.00					
Item no (2) p/v and having					
rectangular board					
etc.					
wide item no (1) to (11)					
on p-13,					
(i) 600mm of triangle					
etc.					
Qty = 2.000 @ Rs 4173.75/each					
= Rs 8348.00					
(ii) 600mm X 450mm					
Rectangular board etc.					
Qty = 2.000 @ Rs 5444.75/each					
= Rs 10,889.00					
(iii) 900mm side octagon					
etc.					
Qty = 2.000 @ Rs 9926.49/each					
= Rs 19853.00					
Item no (3) p/v and having					
Road marking etc.					
wide item no (3) on p-64					
Qty = 391.0577 @ Rs 784.74/each					
= Rs 306833.00					
Item no (4) p/v and having					
300mm dia discharge					
pipe etc.					
wide item no (10) (11) on p-68					
Qty = 52.50 @ Rs 285.02/each					
= Rs 14,965.00					
Total = Rs 1,31,28,063.00					

Continuation

Continuation